
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kamryn Ryan5701
Team Louisana

9.200 9.300 9.4259.500 37.425
1 2 3 1T 1

1

Nicole Smith5748
Team Alabama

9.100 9.150 9.4259.700 37.375
2 3 1 1T 2

2

Natalie Cross5703
Team Maryland

8.750 9.050 9.4009.650 36.850
5 4 2 3 3

3

Kathleen Ours5704
Team Maryland

8.800 9.675 9.2008.950 36.625
4 1 5 4 4

4

Ashley Kiel5749
Team Alabama

8.900 7.850 9.0759.200 35.025
3 5 4 5 5

5



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gracie Lyle6737
Team Kansas

9.275 9.475 9.3509.475 37.575
3 1 2T 7T 1

1

Elizabeth Cahill5707
Team Mass A

9.325 9.200 9.6009.225 37.350
2 6 8 1 2

2

Kierstin Rouse5710
Team Arizona

9.025 9.400 9.5259.325 37.275
6T 3 4T 3 3

3

Morgan Harler5745
Team Kentucky

8.875 9.425 9.3509.325 36.975
10T 2 4T 7T 4

4

Lauren Cullen5741
Team Kansas

9.100 9.275 8.8759.575 36.825
5 4 1 16 5

5

Sydney Smith5747
Team Alabama

9.000 9.150 9.0009.475 36.625
8 7 2T 13T 6

6

Ella Peter5729
Team Illinois

9.150 9.225 9.5508.575 36.500
4 5 14 2 7

7

Madison Averett5702
Team Louisana

8.900 8.700 9.0009.250 35.850
9 10 7 13T 8

8

Emily Whitis5730
Team Illinois

8.700 8.150 9.4759.300 35.625
15T 16 6 5 9

9

Courtney Akers5723
Team Idaho

8.700 9.000 9.0258.750 35.475
15T 8 10 12 10

10

Jillian Creswell5705
Team Maryland

8.850 8.350 9.1009.150 35.450
12 13T 9 10T 11

11

Sydney Olsen5708
Team Mass A

9.025 8.825 9.1008.450 35.400
6T 9 17 10T 12

12

Melanie Coleman5713
Team Connecticut

9.375 8.650 8.7258.550 35.300

1 11 15 17 13
13

Elisabeth Jacobs5727
Team Illinois

8.875 8.200 9.5008.600 35.175
10T 15 13 4 14

14

Lindsey Morgan5746
Team Kentucky

8.825 8.100 9.4258.700 35.050
13 17 11 6 15

15

Anna Aguilar5700
Team Louisana

8.450 8.425 9.2258.625 34.725
17 12 12 9 16

16

Khloe Dykes5734
Team Indiana

8.750 8.350 8.9508.500 34.550
14 13T 16 15 17

17



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Woodard6738
Team Kansas

9.275 9.325 9.3759.600 37.575
3 2T 1 2 1

1

Jasmine Trejo5712
Team Arizona

9.025 9.550 9.2509.400 37.225
8 1 3 5 2

2

Alexi Speas5724
Team Idaho

9.325 9.275 9.3509.225 37.175
2 4 6T 3 3

3

Kaylee Jackson5711
Team Arizona

9.125 9.250 9.4009.350 37.125
5 5 4 1 4

4

Carina Kilduff5706
Team Mass A

9.075 9.025 9.0259.225 36.350
6T 7 6T 6 5

5

Kalani Matkin5719
Team Idaho

8.900 8.650 9.2759.500 36.325
9 8 2 4 6

6

Tricia Davis5750
Team Alabama

8.775 9.175 9.0009.275 36.225
10 6 5 7T 7

7

Shyanne Milne5732
Team Indiana

9.150 8.550 8.9509.000 35.650
4 9 8 9 8

8

Kirslyn Bishop5743
Team Kentucky

9.075 9.325 8.7758.450 35.625
6T 2T 9 10 9

9

Tiffany Coleman5714
Team Connecticut

9.425 7.950 9.0007.825 34.200

1 10 10 7T 10
10



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shelbie Whitaker5736
Team Indiana

8.950 8.900 8.6008.400 34.850
2 1 2 2 1

1

Rebecca Tantorski5717
Team Connecticut

9.125 7.500 8.8008.700 34.125

1 2 1 1 2
2


